
Wed Sep 11  Home vs Wedgewood 4:30pm 

Mon Sep 16  Home vs Berwick  4:30pm 

Mon Sep 23  BYE 

Wed Sep 25  @ Buckeye    4:30pm 

Mon Sep 30  @ Starling    4:30pm 

Wed Oct 2  @ Wedgewood   4:30pm 

Mon Oct 7  H vs Berwick   4:30pm  

Mon Oct 9  BYE 

Mon Oct 14  Home vs Buckeye  4:30pm 

Wed Oct 16  Home vs Starling  4:30pm 

 

Head Coach: Kristen Chatman 

  


